
RECEI VED 
TOWN CLER~i 

TO WN OF AYER 

20lIl OCT 16 PM 12: 23 
t/('ltflllld hi /' . '-A/r-~ ~ 

6:00pm 

6:05pm*: 

7:05pm 

7:10pm 

7:15pm 

8:30pm 

Board of Selectmen 
Monday, October 20, 2014, 7:00 PM 

Town Hall-1" Floor Meeting Room 
1 Main Street, Ayer, MA 01432 

Meeting Agenda 

Call to Order in Open Session 

BOS Workshop with Town Moderator RE: Fall Town Meeting Motions 

Fire Chief Robert Pedrazzi 
1. Fire Department Reselve Fund Transfer - $12,195.00 (Fire Dept. Services) 

New England Flat Bread Company - Alcohol License 
1. Approval of Change in Board of Directors 

Executive Session Pursuant to MGL Chapter 30A, Section 21A: 

Exemption #3 (Litigation Strategy) 
Bold",' Elltelp,ises v. TOIVn of AyeI' 

Exemption #2 (Non-Union Personnel Negotiations) 
Town Engineer Contract Negotiations 

Exemption #3 (Litigation Strategy) 
Pleasant Street Lots Re: Compliance with MGL Chapter 61 

Adjournment** 

*Note: Agenda times aI" Jorplallllillgpmposes Ollly do 1I0t 1let'essalily constitt/te exalt times. 

**Note: At the coneltlsioll of the Exewtive Sessioll Agenda, the BoalYl of Selectmell IVill adjoltnl fum Ihe 
Exealtive 5 essiOll for the eIJelliltg. 


