



Board of Selectmen <u>Monday, October 20, 2014, 7:00 PM</u> Town Hall – 1st Floor Meeting Room 1 Main Street, Ayer, MA 01432

Meeting Agenda

6:00pm	Call to Order in Open Session
6:05pm*:	BOS Workshop with Town Moderator RE: Fall Town Meeting Motions
7:05pm	Fire Chief Robert Pedrazzi1. Fire Department Reserve Fund Transfer - \$12,195.00 (Fire Dept. Services)
7:10pm	New England Flat Bread Company – Alcohol License 1. Approval of Change in Board of Directors
7:15pm	Executive Session Pursuant to MGL Chapter 30A, Section 21A:
	Exemption #3 (Litigation Strategy) Bolduc Enterprises v. Town of Ayer
	Exemption #2 (Non-Union Personnel Negotiations) Town Engineer Contract Negotiations
	Exemption #3 (Litigation Strategy) Pleasant Street Lots Re: Compliance with MGL Chapter 61
8:30pm	Adjournment**

*Note: Agenda times are for planning purposes only do not necessarily constitute exact times.

**Note: At the conclusion of the Executive Session Agenda, the Board of Selectmen will adjourn from the Executive Session for the evening.